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Description

199701100000
10781

01/10/1997
01:34:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

IVEY, EDWIN
C

199507270001
99901

199701100000
10771

01/10/1997
01:33:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KING,
JEFFREY L

199702190000
52091

02/19/1997
09:09:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SARALOU
ASSOCIATES

199605280001
71441

199702280000
62831

02/28/1997
10:03:08

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEA, JEFFREY

199703250000
90481

03/25/1997
10:34:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROUSAVALL,
RICK W

199705290001
67301

05/29/1997
03:51:43

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CROWNE
LAND
ASSOCIATES
LTD

199608300002
87181

199707110002
19261

07/11/1997
12:49:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EROSION
MANAGEMEN
T SER INC

199412120003
62811

199707300002
39531

07/30/1997
03:17:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMSON,
MICHELLE D

199212290003
13681

199709040002
82491

09/04/1997
08:35:47

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STAPLETON,
RONALD
REAGAN

199606140001
93591

199709220003
03561

09/22/1997
09:22:23

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BLALOCK, H
ALAN

199608260002
77251

199701130000
12871

01/13/1997
12:57:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RASP,
RONALD T

199701140000
13871

01/14/1997
09:58:31

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WAYMIRE,
DAVID M

199401270000
29731

199701240000
25051

01/24/1997
11:29:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
PATRICK K

199602200000
54071

199701290000
29841

01/29/1997
12:50:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
PATRICK K

199602200000
54071

199702170000
50001

02/17/1997
10:27:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KITCHINGS,
HOWARD

199502070000
34461

199706110001
84311

06/11/1997
02:10:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLE,
ROBERT W

199706230001
96281

06/23/1997
02:00:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STONE,
CRAIG

199609270003
19831

199709220003
03571

09/22/1997
09:22:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEWIS, JERRY
RANDALL

199609030002
87631


