Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701100000 10781	01/10/1997 01:34:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	IVEY, EDWIN C					199507270001 99901	2 сострые
199701100000 10771	01/10/1997 01:33:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KING, JEFFREY L						
199702190000 52091	02/19/1997 09:09:39	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SARALOU ASSOCIATES					199605280001 71441	
199702280000 62831	02/28/1997 10:03:08	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEA, JEFFREY						
199703250000 90481	03/25/1997 10:34:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROUSAVALL, RICK W						
199705290001 67301	05/29/1997 03:51:43	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CROWNE LAND ASSOCIATES LTD					199608300002 87181	
199707110002 19261	07/11/1997 12:49:30	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EROSION MANAGEMEN T SER INC					199412120003 62811	
199707300002 39531	07/30/1997 03:17:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMSON, MICHELLE D					199212290003 13681	
199709040002 82491	09/04/1997 08:35:47	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STAPLETON, RONALD REAGAN					199606140001 93591	
199709220003 03561	09/22/1997 09:22:23	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BLALOCK, H ALAN					199608260002 77251	
199701130000 12871	01/13/1997 12:57:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RASP, RONALD T						
199701140000 13871	01/14/1997 09:58:31	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WAYMIRE, DAVID M					199401270000 29731	
199701240000 25051	01/24/1997 11:29:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, PATRICK K					199602200000 54071	
199701290000 29841	01/29/1997 12:50:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, PATRICK K					199602200000 54071	
199702170000 50001	02/17/1997 10:27:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KITCHINGS, HOWARD					199502070000 34461	
199706110001 34311	06/11/1997 02:10:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLE, ROBERT W						
199706230001 96281	06/23/1997 02:00:48	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STONE, CRAIG					199609270003 19831	
199709220003 03571	09/22/1997 09:22:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEWIS, JERRY RANDALL					199609030002 87631	